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	Sl.No
	Division
	Queries
	Contact Official
	Contact Number
	Email Id

	1
	DoC AFD
	General
	Tshering Choki
	17957554
	tchoki@mohca.gov.bt

	2
	Textile Museum
	General
	Tshering Uden Penjor, Chief
	77185555
	tupenjor@mohca.gov.bt

	3
	Division for Conservation of Heritage Sites 
	Overall 

	Pema,Chief

	17601860

	Pema_architect@mohca.gov.bt


	
	
	Project Coordinator

	Karma Tenzin

	17517165

	Karmatenzin@mohca.gov.bt


	
	
	Applications related to Lhakhang, Choeten, Goenpa etc
	Pema
	17112039
	Pema_engineer@mohca.gov.bt

	4
	National Library and Archives of Bhutan 
	General 
	Dr. Yonten Dargye, Director
	176885785

	ydargye@mohca.gov.bt

	
	
	Book Shop
	Sonam Tshering 
	17669829
	

	5
	Royal Academy of Performing Arts 
	General
	Tshering Zangmo T, Principal
	17745501
	tzangmot@mohca.gov.bt

	6
	National Museum, Paro
	General

	Phendhey Lekshey Wangchuk, Director
	
17116965
	plwangchuk@mohca.gov.bt

	
	
	Virtual Exhibition
	Rinzin Namgyel
	17666129
	Rinzin75nam@gmail.com

	7
	Division for Cultural Properties
	General
	Utsa Gurung, Chief
	17604085
	utshagurung@mohca.gov.bt

	8
	Driglam 
	General 
	Jigme Yoezer, Chief
	17611517
	jyoezer@mohca.gov.bt

	9
	Chhoedhey Lhentshog 
	General
	Sangay Dendup, Chief
	17622564
	sdendup@mohca.gov.bt

	10
	Royal Heritage Museum, Trongsa
	General
	Sangay Tashi, Head
	17956144
	sangayt@trongsa.gov.bt



